STANDARD COLORS
Clear
MATERIAL
Rigid PVC compound -Lead free.
 OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-40°C up to +90°C
(-40F to 194°F)
PROCESSING METHOD

exposure.
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Revision Number. 1
Last Edited 5. januar 2024
MTX - Holders
This information and data is believed to be accurate and reliable. Although the information and recommendations set forth herein are
presented in good faith and believed to be correct as of this date, Link Solutions makes no representations as to the completeness or accuracy
thereof. We place at your disposal the technical information necessary for the correct use of our products. As conditions and methods of
use are beyond our control, that the person receiving the same will make their own determination as to the suitability for their purpose. We
reserve the right to modify characteristics with the aim of improving the product and adapting it to the requirements of the market. 1
Ordering Info
PART NUMBER TYPE
KABEL
DIAMETER
MATERIAL QTY Section range UOM HolderLength
MTXC-015-00.PV Carrier 0,5-2,2mm Clear PVC 4000 0,25-0,5mm2 Box 15mm
MTXC-015-01-PV Carrier 2,0-3,7 mm Clear PVC 3000 0,5-2,5mm2 Box 15mm
MTXC-015-02-PV Carrier 3,5-4,3 mm Clear PVC 2000 2,5-4.0mm2 Box 15mm
MTXC-015-03-PV Carrier 4,0-6,3 mm. Clear PVC 1000 4.0-10.0mm2 Box 15mm
MTXC-015-04-PV Carrier 6,0-10,0 mm. Clear PVC 500 10.0-25mm2 Box 15mm
MTXC-015-05-PV Carrier 9,0-15,0 mm. Clear PVC 250 25-70mm2 Box 15mm
MTXC-015-06-PV Carrier 14,0-26,0
mm.
Clear PVC 100 70-240mm2 Box 15mm
PART NUMBER TYPE
KABEL
DIAMETER
MATERIAL QTY Section range UOM HolderLength
MTXC-018-00.PV Carrier 0,5-2,2mm Clear PVC 4000 0,25-0,5mm2 Box 18mm
MTXC-018-01-PV Carrier 2,0-3,7 mm Clear PVC 3000 0,5-2,5mm2 Box 18mm
MTXC-018-02-PV Carrier 3,5-4,3 mm Clear PVC 2000 2,5-4.0mm2 Box 18mm
MTXC-018-03-PV Carrier 4,0-6,3 mm. Clear PVC 1000 4.0-10.0mm2 Box 18mm
MTXC-018-04-PV Carrier 6,0-10,0 mm. Clear PVC 500 10.0-25mm2 Box 18mm
MTXC-018-05-PV Carrier 9,0-15,0 mm. Clear PVC 250 25-70mm2 Box 18mm
MTXC-018-06-PV Carrier 14,0-26,0
mm.
Clear PVC 100 70-240mm2 Box 18mm
This information and data is believed to be accurate and reliable. Although the information and recommendations set forth herein are
presented in good faith and believed to be correct as of this date, Link Solutions makes no representations as to the completeness or accuracy
thereof. We place at your disposal the technical information necessary for the correct use of our products. As conditions and methods of
use are beyond our control, that the person receiving the same will make their own determination as to the suitability for their purpose. We
reserve the right to modify characteristics with the aim of improving the product and adapting it to the requirements of the market. 2
PART NUMBER TYPE
KABEL
DIAMETER
MATERIAL QTY Section range UOM HolderLength
MTXC-023-00.PV Carrier 0,5-2,2mm Clear PVC 4000 0,25-0,5mm2 Box 23mm
MTXC-023-01-PV Carrier 2,0-3,7 mm Clear PVC 3000 0,5-2,5mm2 Box 23mm
MTXC-023-02-PV Carrier 3,5-4,3 mm Clear PVC 2000 2,5-4.0mm2 Box 23mm
MTXC-023-03-PV Carrier 4,0-6,3 mm. Clear PVC 1000 4.0-10.0mm2 Box 23mm
MTXC-023-04-PV Carrier 6,0-10,0 mm. Clear PVC 500 10.0-25mm2 Box 23mm
MTXC-023-05-PV Carrier 9,0-15,0 mm. Clear PVC 250 25-70mm2 Box 23mm
MTXC-023-06-PV Carrier 14,0-26,0
mm.
Clear PVC 100 70-240mm2 Box 23mm
PART NUMBER TYPE
KABEL
DIAMETER
MATERIAL QTY Section range UOM HolderLength
MTXC-030-00.PV Carrier 0,5-2,2mm Clear PVC 4000 0,25-0,5mm2 Box 30mm
MTXC-030-01-PV Carrier 2,0-3,7 mm Clear PVC 3000 0,5-2,5mm2 Box 30mm
MTXC-030-02-PV Carrier 3,5-4,3 mm Clear PVC 2000 2,5-4.0mm2 Box 30mm
MTXC-030-03-PV Carrier 4,0-6,3 mm. Clear PVC 1000 4.0-10.0mm2 Box 30mm
MTXC-030-04-PV Carrier 6,0-10,0 mm. Clear PVC 500 10.0-25mm2 Box 30mm
MTXC-030-05-PV Carrier 9,0-15,0 mm. Clear PVC 250 25-70mm2 Box 30mm
MTXC-030-06-PV Carrier 14,0-26,0
mm.
Clear PVC 100 70-240mm2 Box 30mm
This information and data is believed to be accurate and reliable. Although the information and recommendations set forth herein are